SOB HI - Detailed Attndence Report - From Date: 264Feb-10 To Date: Zglﬁ)

Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
26/Feb-10  6:30 6235 shyamkwvmar CHA  CEN MH 130 18:00 L5 360 On Ac.”” 195
26, ;:b-lo 6:30 6230 ram CHA CEN Ma 180 18:00 1.5 360 OnAc./ 270
Zqéeb-lo 8:56 6080 Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept.” - 150
26¢/Feb-10  8:56 608! manjula MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dept. 135
ZG{éb-lo 8:56 6432 Kattalamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Dept.” 135
26:Feb-10 8:57 6453 Somana MAN EAR MH 150 18:00- 1 CA Dept. 150
26Feb-10  9:00 6369 Kumba KUM CIv HM 300 18:00 ! CA Job Work 300
26fFeb-10 9:00 6570 Basanti KM Civ FH 125 18:00 I CA Job Work 4 125 df 3/
26Acb-10 9:.01 6057 sukanya SGvV. Qv FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept./ 125 p [0
26Feb-10  9:01 6053 krihshna SGvV. Qv MA 240 18:00 1 CA Dept./’ 240 rw (-_ /d/
26[Feb-10 9:01 6050 arzun SGV  CIv MA 240 18:00 1 CA Dept‘/ 240 A ’
26/Feb-10 9:02 6059 chandramma SGV  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept./ . 125 B(V /
26/Feb-10 9:03 6056 kaliya SGv Ccv MH 150 18:00 1 304 OnAc./ 150 >
26‘?eb-10 9:03 6055 praju GV v MA 240 18:00 1 304 OnAc.é 240 /
2¢-Feb-10  9:03 6048 s govindh SGV. CIv HM 300 18:00 1 304 On Ac. 300 .
- 26#§cb-10 9:03 6054 bimal SGV  CIv MA 240 1%:00 1 304 On Ac./f 240 i @\
26Feb-10 9:04 6058 basanthi SGvV. Qv FH 125 18:00 1 304 On Ac./ - 125 / \
- 26:Feb-10 9:06 6717 Tripathi SMH Civ MA 240 18:00 I CA Job Work/_ 240 /\0
26?&-10 9:06 6442 Satyamma SMH CIv FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 125
26Feb-10  9:06 6392 Madhu SMH CIv MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work~" 240
2§Feb-10  9:07 6393 Saivani SMH CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 CA  JobWork” 125
26éeb-10 9:07 6438 s.Mohan SMH CIvV HM 300 18:00 1 354 OnAc/ 300
Zéﬁcb—lo 907 6702 Saraswathi SMH CIv FH 125 18:00 1 354 OnAc./ / 125
267eb—10 909 6756 Manjula BPD  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work. / 125
26%Feb-10  9:09 6175 p ganesh BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work 240
26-Fgb-10  9:09 6695 T Laxmi BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 1 Ca Job Work/ 125
Zfléb-l() 910 6174 p gopi BPD Civ HM 300 18:00 1 352 OnAc./f 300
2 7EFb-I0 9:10 6179 pkavitha BPD CIv FH 125 18:00 1 352 OnAc.// 125
26-Eeb-10  9:10 6755 Balakrishna BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work? 240
26°Feb-10  9:11 6178 ganapathi BPD CIV MH 150 18:00 1 352 on Ac.” 150
Zﬁiﬁeb-lo %11 6176 ddenuvoda BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 1 352 On Ac./ 240
26-‘§eb-10 9:11 6180 d kumari BPD  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 352 On Ac.”” 125
26Feb-10  9:12 6216 mallesh MAL CEN HM 300 18:00 1 306 On Ac.” 300
26/}7eb-10 9:12 6218 bhargay MAL  CEN MA 180 18:00 1 306 On Ac./’ 180
26:Feb-10 9:12 6219 ganganna MAL  CEN MA : 180 18:00 1 306 On Ac./ 180
Zéeb-lo 9:15 6246 boresh MRT CIV MA 240 18:00 1 303 On Ac.”/ 240
264Feb-10 9:15 6251 roja MRT Clv FH 125 18:00 1 303 On Ac./' 125
264Feb-10 9:16 6244 govind MRT CIv MA 240 18:00 1 303 On Ac./ 240
p .eb-l() 9:16 6256 veramma MRT CIV FH 125 18:00 1 303 On Ac. /* 125
26-Feb-10 9:17 6650 T Venkatesh TVS CIv HM 300 18:00 I 312 On Ac. /° 300
2()4’eb-10 9:18 6657 KRajamani TVS CIV FH 125 18:00 1 312 On Ac. / 125
26iFeb-10 - 9:13 6678 Lakhan VG CIv MA 240 18:00 1 312 Onac” 240
26-Feb-10  9:19 6515 SK Mohamad MTF  PLU MA 200 18:00 1 340 OnAc./ 200
26/Feb-10  9:19 6277 jagan kumar  MTF PLU MA 200 18:00 1 340 On Ac. 200
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

26-Feb-10/ 9:19 6279 mustafa MTF PLU  MH 150 18:00 1340 OnAc/ 150

26-Feb-10/ 920 6315 Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 PIV  Onac/” 150

26Feb-10{. 920 6409 Jyothi MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 PIV  OnAc/ 135

26-Feb-10/ 9:20 6414 Dal Singh MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 PIV  Onacl 150

26-Feb-10/ | 9:20 6737 Baganth MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 PV Onac/ 150

26-Feb-10/ 9:21 6723 Kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 PIV  Onace” 150

26-Feb-10/ 9:21 6078 dharma MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I PIV  Onac” 150

26-Feb-10/ 9:21 6294 kurmaiah MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 I PIV  OnAc/ 150

26-Feb-10/  9:21 6410 Narayana MAN EAR MH 50 18:00 1 PIV OnAc/ 150

26-Feb-10/ 922 6610 Ranjith MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 PIV  OnAc/ 150

26-Feb-10/ 9:22 6739 Jahngi MAN EAR  MiH 150 18:00 1 PIV  OnAg” 150

26Feb-10/ 922 6431 chinnamma  MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 PIV  Onac/ 135

26-Feb-10 /. 922 6579 Ramulu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 PIV  Onac/ 150

26-Feb-10 / 923 6621 Madhu VEL TIL  MA 300 18:00 1348  Onac/” 300

26-Feb-10/ 923 6622 Ramesh VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 1 348 On Ac/” 300

26-Feb-10/ 923 6624 Mahendraish VEL TIL  MH 175 18:00 1348 Onae/ 175

26-Feb-10/ 9:24 6623 Srinu VEL TIL  MH 175 18:00 1348  Onac/ 175

26-Feb-10/ 9:25 6720 Aruna MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dept/ 135 -
26-Feb-10/ 9:25 6727 Dsatyamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:.00 1 CA Dept” @%
26-Feb-10/ 926 6614 Soori MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA  Dept”” 150 9}&”
26-Feb-10/  9:26 6725 D Naazi MAN EAR FH 135 13:00 1 Cca Dept/ 135 7%”
26-Feb-10/ 9:27 6082 narayana MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 ca Dept” 150 h\b /%
26-Feb-10/ 927 6083 saraswathi  MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 ca Dept./ 135 l/ﬁ
26-Feb-107 9:28 6316 Manyam MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Aer” 150 /
26Feb-10/ 928 6101 bhandyanna MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac” 150

26Feb-10/ 928 6421 P Venkaesh MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac/” 150

26-Feb-10/ 929 6721 Nagamani  MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA  Onac/” 135

26-Feb-10/  9:30 6272 ndasarstha DYC CAR  MA 190 18:00 1301 OnAc/ 190

26-Feb-107 9:30 6391 Bramachary DYC CAR MA 190 18:00 1 301 On Ac./ 190

26-Feb-10/ 9:30 6182 dyoganand DYC CAR  MA 190 18:00 1301  OnAc/ 190

26-Feb-10/ 9:40 6634 sk wasim MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 1 WSHP OnAc/ 190

26Feb-10/ 940 6776 moosaSK  MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 1 WSHP OnAc/ 190

26-Feb-10/ 9:40 6775 Syed Yusef MAH WEL  MA 190 18:00 1 WSHP OnAcy” 190

26-Feb-10/ 9:42 6757 Kanupata  AKP  PLU  MH 150 18:00 1301  OnAc” 150

26-Feb-10/, 9:42 6413 AKPradhan AKP PLU HM 250 18:00 1 301 On Ac,” 250

26-Feb- m/ 9:43 6762 G.Suresh LAX PAI  Ma 220 18:00 1318  Onac” 220

26-Feb-10/" 9:45 6770 Kumar LAX PAI  MA 220 18:00 1318 OnAc/” 220

26-Feb-10/ 9:45 6761 N.Suresh LAX PAl  MA 220 18:00 1318 Onac?® 220

26-Feb-10/, 9:46 6773 Krishna LAX PAI  MA 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. < 220

26-Feb-10'  9:46 6759 Arvind LAX PAI  MA 220 18:00 1CA  Dept”” 220

26-Feb-10"  9:50 6292 ekantha JYR  PAl  MA 220 18:00 1302  Onac” 220

26-Feb-107, 9:50 6394 Suresh JYR  PAI  Ma 220 18:00 132  OnAcs 220

26-Feb- 10/ 9:51 6209 sanjay JYR PAL  MA 220 18:00 1302  Onac” 220

26.Feb-10/ 0:51 6211 ramesh JYR  PAI  MA 220 18:00 1302  OnaAc/ 220

26-Feb-10 / 9:52 6208 jyothiram IYR  PAI  HM 250 18:00 1302  OnaAc/ 250
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type SkilL  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

26-Feb-10  9:53 6777 santosh AKP  PLU  MA 200 18:00 1 301 OnAc. 200
26-Feb-10  9:53 6779 Samam AKP PLU MH 150 18:00 1 361 On Ac. 150
26-Feb-10  9:54 6764 P.Nagesh LAX PAI MA 220 18:00 1 365 onac”” 220
26-Feb-10 10:00 6456 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 306 OnAc./ 135 \
26-Feb-10  10:00 6102 thirupathamm MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 306 On Ac,” 135 ‘v /\'
26-Feb-10 10:00 6584 LaxmiDevi MAN EAR  FH 135 1%:00 1 306 On Ac” 135 %,
26-Feb-10 10:01 6098 nagamma MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 306 On Ac.” 135
26-Feb-10 10:01 6738 chinnama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 306 onac”” 135
26-Feb-10 10:02 6484 Kanthi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 306 On Ac”” 135
26-Feb-10  10:02 6480 BIMMA MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 306 On A 150
26-Feb-10 10:03 6740 Venkatamma MAN FEAR  EH 135 18:00 1 306 On Ac,”” 135
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SOB IHI - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 2}1;{10 To Date: 2472/10

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atin Block Paynm/n,; Amount
27-Feb-10  6:30 6081 manjula MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1.5;CA Dept. 2025
27-Feb-10  6:30 6432 Kattalamma MAN FEAR FH 135 18:00 1.5 CA Dcpt./ 2025
27-Feb-10  6:30 6454 Leelabati MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 ISlCA Di:pt./ 2025
27-Feb-10  6:30 6453 Somana MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 15 CA DCpt./ 225
27-Feb-10  6:30 6080 Venkanna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 L5 CA Dcpt./ 225
27-Feb-10  8:46 6176 d denuvoda BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 1 Ca Job Work/ 240
27-Feb-10  8:46 6175 p ganesh BPD CIvV MA, 240 18:00 I CA Job Work/; 240 /
27-Feb-10  8:47 6180 d kumari BPD CIv FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work 125 f" b
27-Feb-10 847 6695 T Laxmi BPD CIV- FH 125 18:00 i CA Job Work/ 125 L%f\t)
27-Feb-10  8:48 6179 p kavitha BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 1 352 OnAc./ 125 D \
27-Feb-10 848 6174 p gopi BPFD CIV  HM 300 18:00 1 352 On Ac..”” 300 j -\“rp\
27-Feb-10 849 6442 Satyamma SMH CIv FH 125 18:00 1 355 Job Work &~ 125 \(?/(
27-Feb-10  8:49 6392 Madhu SMH CIv MA 240 18:00 1 355 Job Work/ 240 £‘ '
27-Feb-10  8:49 6393 Saivani SMH CIv FH 125 18:00 1 355 Job Work/ 125 \/qg*a -
27-Feb-10  8:50 6717 Tripathi SMH CIv MA 240 18:00 1 355 Job Work” 240 1
27-Feb-10  8:50 6702 Saraswathi SMH CIv FH 125 18:00 1 354 onac” 125 3
27-Feb-10  8:50 6438 s.Mohan SMH CIv HM 300 18:00 1 354 On Ac./ 300 fqé’
: 27-Feb-10  8:54 6057 sukanya SGvV. Qv FH 125 18:00 1 304 On Ac.” 125 /™ h’j
. 27-Feb-10  8:54 6050 arzun 3GV CIv MA 240 18:00 1 304 On Ac”" 240 lo
27-Feb-10  8:54 6048 s govindh SGV  CIvV HM 300 18:00 1 304 On Ac/” 300
27-Feb-10  8:54 6055 praju SGV CIv MA 240G 18:00 1 304 On Ac/” 240
27-Feb-10  8:55 6056 kaliya SGV Iy MH 150 18:00 I 304 On Ac.”’ 150
27-Feb-10  8:56 6053 krihshna SGv  CIv MA 240 18:00 I CA Dept/ 240
27-Feb-10  8:56 6058 basanthi 56V Ccv FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept 125
27-Feb-10  8:57 6059 chandramma SGV  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept./ 125
27-Feb-10  8:57 6054 bimal SGV. Qv MA 240 18:00 1 CA Dept. 240
27-Feb-10  9:00 6256 veramma MRT CIV FH 125 18:00 1 303 On Ac! 125
27-Feb-10  9:00 6246 boresh MRT CIv MA 240 18:00 1 303 On Ag” 240
27-Feb-10  9:00 6244 govind MRT CIV MA 240 18:060 1 303 On Ac” 240
27-Feb-10  9:00 6251 roja MRT CIV FH 125 18:00 1 303 On Ac” 125
27-Feb-10  9:01 6230 ram CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 1 356 On Ac/” - 180
27-Feb-10  9:01 6235 shyamkemar CHA CEN MH 130 18:00 1 356 On Ace” 130
27-Feb-10 902 6569 Kumba KUM cCIv HM 300 18:00 1 CA Job Work < 300
27-Feb-10  9:02 6570 Rasanti KM CIv FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work " 125
27-Feb-10  9:03 6216 mallesh MAL CEN HM 300 18:00 I 306 OnAc./ 300
27-Feb-10  9:03 6218 bhargay MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 1 306 On Ac./ 180
27-Feb-10  9:04 6456 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dept./ 135
27-Feb-10  9:04 6098 nagamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dcpt./ 135
27-Feb-10  9:04 6410 Narayana MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept! 150
27-Feb-10  9:04 6455 Balu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept./ 150
27-Feb-10  9:06 6584 Laxmi Devi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 | Rdwk  OnAc” /\135
27-Feb-10  9:06 6614 Soori MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 I Rdwk Onge” ;
27-Feb-10  9:06 6414 Dal Singh MAN EAR MH 150 18:.00 I Rdwk On 4e.
27-Feb-10  9:07 6102 thirupathamm MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 Rdwk Onjc.
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Date
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
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27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10

In
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:09
9.09
9:09
%:10
*10
9:10
%:10
911
%11
9:11
9:11
9:12
12
9:12
9:12
%13
9:13
%15
8:15
9:16
9:20
9:20
920
9:22
9:22
9:23
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:26
9:26
9:30
930
9:32
9:32
9:32
9:32
933
10:00

D
6610
6579
6316
6480
6721
6315
6078
6082
6083
6723
6431
6740
6739
6409
6101
6294
6434
6737
6720
6738
6421
6422
6725
6634
6776
6775
6494
6780
6515
6764
6773
6762
6770
6759
6779
6778
6777
6391
6182
6394
6211
6292
6209
6208
6140

Name
Ranjith
Ramulu
Manyam
BIMMA
Nagamani
Srinu
dharma
narayana
saraswathi
Kurmaiah
chinnamma
Venkatamma
Jahngi
Jyothi
bhandyanna
kurmaiah
Kanthi
Baganth
Amna
chinnama
P Venkatesh
Pullama
D Naazi
sk wasim
moosa SK
Syed Yusuf
Basher
salmam
SK Mohamad
P.Nagesh
Krishna
G.Suresh
Kumar
Arvind
Samam
kahanu
santosh
Bramachary
d yoganand
Suresh
ramesh
ekantha
sanjay
Jjyothiram
ngender

Cont
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
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MAH
MAH
MTF
MTF
MTF
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LAX
LAX
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AKP
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JYR
JYR
JYR
VER

Type
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EAR
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EAR
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WEL
PLU
PLU
PLU
PAI
PAT
PAL
PAl
PAI
PLU
PLU
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CAR
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PAI
PAI
PAT
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ELE

Skill
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
FH
MH
MH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MaA
MA
MH
MA
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MA
MA
MA
MA
MA,
HM
MA

Wage
150
150
150
150
135
150
150
150
135
150
135
135
150
135
150
150
135
150
135
135
150
135
135
190
190
190
200
150
200
220
220
220
220
220
150
200
200
190
190
220
220
220
220
250
225

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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18:00
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18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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18:00
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18:00
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18:00
18:00
18:00
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312
301
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On Ac/”
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On Ac.~”
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150
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220
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150
200
200
190
190
220
220
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

27-Feb-10 10:00 6145 rajkumar  VER ELE  MA 225 18:00 1352  OnAc/ 225 g
27-Feb-10 10:00 6622 Ramesh VEL TL  MA 300 18:00 1318  OnAcl 300 k\w/ /
27-Feb-10 10:10 6623 Srinu VEL TIL  MH 175 18:00 318 OnAc’ 175
27-Feb-10  10:10 6621 Madhu VEL TIL  Ma 300 18:00 1318 Onac’” 300
27-Feb-10 10:10 6624 Mahendraish VEL TIL  MH 175 18:00 1318  OnAc/ 175
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SOB IH - Detailed Attmdence Report From Date:
Date In n Name Cont Type Skil  ‘Wage
01-Mar-10  9:00 6081 manjula MAN EAR FH 135
01-Mar-10  9:00 6454 Leelabati . -MAN EAR FH 135
01-Mar-10  9:00 6432 Kattalamma ~MAN EAR  FH 135
01-Mar-10  9:30 6775 Syed Yusuf MAH WEL MA 190
01-Mar-10  10:20 6052 prakash SGV CIv MA 240
01-Mar-10  10:30 6058 basanthi SGV v FH 125
01-Mar-10  10:30 6780 salmam MTF  PLU MH 150
0}-Mar-10 10:30 6494 Basher MTF PLU MA 200
01-Mar-10  10:30 6515 SK Mohamad MTF  PLU MA 200
0i-Mar-10  10:30 6776 moosa SK MAH WEL MA 190
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Quantity: Quality §
T 3
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01-Mar-1 To Date: 1/3710
Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18:00 1 CA Dept.” 135
18:00 1 CA Dept. 135
18:00 1 CA Dept. 135
18:00 1 WSHP OnAcs” 190
18:00 1 CA Dept.~” 240
18:00 1 CA Dept. 125
18:00 1 304 On Ac” 150
18:00 1 304 On Ac?” 200
18:00 1 304 On Ac” 200
18:00 1 WSHP OnAc” 190
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SOB III - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 02,!41 To Date: yﬁﬁo

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
(02-Mar-10  6:30 6231 shiva CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5 308 On Acs” _ 270
02-Mar-10  6:30 6232 bhumesh CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5 308 OnAc” 270
02-Mar-10  6:30 6230 ram CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5 308 OnAc./ 270
02-Mar-10 ~ 9:00 608! manjula MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Dept/ 135
02-Mar-10  9:00 6432 Kattalamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dept.” 135 .
02-Mar-10  9:01 6216 mallesh MAL,  CEN HM 300 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 300
02-Mar-10  9:01 6217 ram MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 1 310 OnAc./ 180
02-Mar-10  9:01 6219 ganganna MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 1 310 OnAc./ 180
02-Mar-10  9:02 6174 p gopi BPD CIV HM 300 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 300
02-Mar-10  9:02 6175 p ganesh BPD Clv MA 240 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 240
02-Mar-10  9:02 6176 d denuvoda BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 1 352 On Ac/” 240
02-Mar-10  9:03 6180 d kumari BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 1352 OnAc./ 125
02-Mar-10  9:03 6178 ganapathi BPD CIV MH 150 18:00 1 352 On Ac./ 150 \
02-Mar-10  9:03 6179 p kavitha BPD CIv FH 125 18:00 1 352 OnAc./ 125 D(%
02-Mar-10  9:04 6695 T Laxmi BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 1 352 On Ac/ 125 M 4
02-Mar-10  9:04 6756 Manjula BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 I 352 OnAc./ 125 D e 07/(
02-Mar-10  9:05 6438 s.Mohan SMH Clv HM 300 18:00 1 355 On Ac.” 300 {j\‘ ﬂ,-’>
02-Mar-10  9:05 6392 Madhy SMH CIv MA 240 18:00 I 355 On Ac./ 240 h// /5
02-Mar-10  9:05 6393 Saivani SMH CIv FH 125 18:00 1 356 On Ace” 125 }5 4
02-Mar-10  9:06 6442 Satyamma SMH Civ FH 125 18:00 1 355 On Ac/” 125 / L/\}/
02-Mar-10  9:06 6717 Tripathi SMH CIv MA 240 18:00 1 355 On Ac/” 240 ;
02-Mar-19  9:06 6702 Saraswathi SMH cCiv FH 125 18:00 1 355 On Ac” 125 ' (ﬁ:S
02-Mar-10  9:07 6569 Kumba KM CIv HM 300 13:00 1 CA Job Worl/ 300 o ,!ug
02-Mar-10  9:07 6570 Basanti KUM Civ FH 125 1800 1 CA Job Work 125 \O’
02-Mar-10  9:08 6058 basanthi SGV  Civ FH 125 18:00 1 ca Depte”™ 125
02-Mar-10  9:08 6054 bimal SGvV  Civ MA 240 18:00 1 CcA Dept/ : 240
02-Mar-10 9:08 6052 prakash sGV. Qv MA 240 18:00 1 CA Dept. 240
02-Mar-16  9:08 6059 chandramma SGV  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept./” 125
02-Mar-10  9:09 6048 s govindh SGv  CIv HM 300 18:00 1 304 On Ac” 300
02-Mar-10  9:09 6055 praju GV Qv MA 240 18:00 1 304 On Ac./ 240
02-Mar-10 .09 6050 arzun S5GvV  CIv MA 240 18:00 1 304 On Ac” 240
02-Mar-10  9:10 6053 krihshna SGV  Civ MA 240 18:00 1 304 On Ac/ 240
02-Mar-10 910 6057 sukanya SGV  Civ FH 125 18:00 1 304 OnAc” 125
02-Mar-10 9:10 6056 kaliya SGv  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 304 On Ac.” 150
02-Mar-10  9:12 6256 veramma MRT CIV FH 125 18:00 1 303 On Ac” 125
02-Mar-10  9:12 6244 govind MRT Clv MA 240 18:00 1 303 On Ac”” 240
02-Mar-10  9:14 6650 T Venkatesh TVS CIV HM 300 18:00 1 303 On Ac/” 300
02-Mar-10  9:14 6515 SK Mohamad MTF PLU MA 200 18:00 1 304 On Ac./ 200
02-Mar-10  9:15 6494 Basher MTF  PLU MA 200 18:00 1 304 On Ac” 200
02-Mar-10  9:16 6779 Samam " AKP PLU MH 150 18:00 I 348 On Ac” 150
02-Mar-10  9:16 6780 salmam MTF  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 304 On Ac” 150
02-Mar-10  9:16 6778 kahanu AKP  PLU MA 200 18:00 1 348
02-Mar-10  9:40 6634 sk wasim MAH WEL  MA 190 18:00 1 WSHP
02-Mar-10  9:40 6776 moosaSK MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 1 WSsHP
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Date
02-Mar-10
02-Mar-10
02-Mar-10
02-Mar-10
02-Mar-10
02-Mar-10
02-Mar-10
02-Mar-10
02-Mar-10
02-Mar-10
02-Mar-10
02-Mar-10

9:40
9:41
9:41
9:42

6775
6394
6209
6211
9:42 6292
9:43 6208
10:00 6181
10:00 6182
10:00 6272
10:10 6232
10:14 6629
10:14 6460

Name
Syed Yusuf
Suresh
sanjay
ramesh
ckantha
Jyothiram
bramachary
d yoganand
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bhumesh
Janardan
Ramu
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Cont
MAH
JYR
JYR
¥R
YR
R
DYC
DYC
DYC
CHA
POC
POC

Type

WEL
PAI
PAI
PAl
PAI
PAL
CAR
CAR
CAR
CEN
ELE
ELE

Skill Wage
MA 190
MA 220
MA 220
MA 220
MA 220
HM 250
HM 250
MA 190
MA 150
MA 180
MA 225
M 160
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Out Attn Block Payment. Amount
18:00 | WSHP OnA 190
18:00 1 3228  OnAc 220
18:00 1328  OnAc 220
18:00 {328 Onac” 220
18:00 1 328 OnAc./ 220 /
18:00 1328  OnAd 250 PS\Q/
18:00 1301 Onac” 250
18:00 1301 OnAe” 190
18:00 1 301  Onac/” 190
18:00 1 308 On Ac/” 180
18:00 1 347  OnAc/ 225
18:00 1347  OnAc/ 160
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SOB III - Detailed Attndence Report

Date In 1D
03-Mar-10 630 6217
03-Mar-10  6:30 6219
03-Mar-10  6:30 6216
03-Mar-10  8:55 6080
03-Mar-10  8:55 6081
03-Mar-10  8:55 6432
03-Mar-10  8:56 6453
03-Mar-10  8:56 6454
03-Mar-10  9:00 6570
03-Mar-10  9:00 6569
03-Mar-10  9:01 6054
03-Mar-10  9:01 6059
03-Mar-10  9:02 6055
03-Mar-10  9:02 6057
03-Mar-10  9:03 6050
03-Mar-10  9:03 6048
03-Mar-10  9:03 6053
03-Mar-10  9:04 6056
03-Mar-10 9:04 6052
03-Mar-10  9:04 6058
03-Mar-10  9:05 6176
03-Mar-10  9:05 6174
03-Mar-10  9:05 6175
03-Mar-10  9:06 6179
03-Mar-10  9:06 6180
03-Mar-10  9:06 6695
03-Mar-10  9:07 6756
03-Mar-10  9:08 6392
03-Mar-10  9:08 6393
03-Mar-10  9:08 6438
03-Mar-10  9:09 6442
03-Mar-10  9:09 6702
03-Mar-10  9:09 6717
03-Mar-10  9:10 6564
03-Mar-10  9:10 6701
03-Mar-10  9:10 6244
03-Mar-10  9:11 6563
03-Mar-10 911 6256
03-Mar-10  9:12 6650
03-Mar-10  9:13 6584
03-Mar-10  9:13 6102
03-Mar-10  9:14 6738
03-Mar-10 914 6316
03-Mar-10 9:14 6737

Name
ram
ganganna
matlesh
Venkanna
manjula
Kattalamma
Somana
Leclabati
Basanti
Kumba
bimal
chandramma
p raju
sukanya
arzun
s govindh
krihishna
kaliya
prakash
basanthi
d denuvoda
1 gopi
p ganesh
p kavitha
d kumari
T Laxmi
Manjula
Madhu
Saivani
s.Mohan
Satyamma
Saraswathi
Tripathi
Shyam
Sabita pandi
govind
P Santosh
veramma
T Venkatesh
Laxmi Devi
thirupathamm
chinnama
Manyam
Baganth

Cont
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
KUM
KUM
SGv
SGV
SGv
SGv
SGv
5Gv
sSGv
sGv
SGV
SGvV
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
SMH
SMH
SMH
SMH
SMH
SMH
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
MRT
TVS
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

Type
CEN
CEN
CEN
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
cv
Civ
v
CIV
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIvV
CIv
civ
Clv
CIv
Cv
CIv
CIv
Cly
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv

"EAR

EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR

From Date:
Skill  Wage

MA 180
MA 180
HM 300
MH 150
FH i35
FH 135
MH 150
FH 135
FH 125
HM 300
MA 240
FH 125
MA 249
FH 125
MA 240
HM 300
MA 240
MH 150
MA 240
FH 125
MA 240
HM 300
MA 240
FH 125
FH 125
FH 125
FH 125
MA 240
FH 125
HM 300
FH 125
FH 125
MA 240
MH 150
FH 125
MA 240
MA 240
FH 125
HM 300
FH 135
FH 135
FH 135
MH 150
MH 150

03%1'-1

Attn

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

To Date: Bﬁﬁ{) -

L5
1.5

Block  Payment

310
310
310
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
304

Amount
On Ac‘/ 270
On Ac/ 270
On Ag./ 450
Dept./ 159
Dept. 135
Dept, 135
Dept. 150
Dcpt.'/ 135
JobWork £, 125
Job Work / 300
Dept.s” 240
Dept. 7 125
Dept. 240
Dept. / 125
On Ac. / 240
On Ac;/ 300
On Ac./ 240
onac/ 150
On Ac./ 240
On Ac./ 125
on Ac/ 240
On Ac./ 300
On Ac/ 244
On Ac/” 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac/” 125
On Ag 125
On Ac/" 240
on Ac/ 125
On Ac.[ 300
On Ac.( 125
On Ac/” 125
On Ag. 240
On Ac/ 150
onAc/” 125
onac’ 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac.” 125
On Ac'./ 300
On Ag. 135
On Ac. / 135
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Date In ) £1] Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage
03-Mar-10  9:15 6484 Kanthi MAN EAR FH 135
03-Mar-10  9:15 6485 kishtu MAN EAR MH 150
03-Mar-10  9:16 6087 chinna MAN EAR MH 150
03-Mar-10  9:16 6723 Kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 150
03-Mar-10  9:17 6410 Narayana MAN EAR MH 150
03-Mar-10  9:17 6431 chinnamma MAN EAR FH 135
03-Mar-10 917 6721 Nagamani MAN EAR FH 135
03-Mar-10  9:18 6720 Aruna MAN EAR FH 135
03-Mar-10  9:19 6480 BIMMA MAN EAR MH 150
03-Mar-10  9:19 6579 Ramulu MAN EAR MH 150
03-Mar-10 9:20 6409 Jyothi MAN EAR FH 135
03-Mar-10  9:20 6294 kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 150
03-Mar-10  9:20 6229 uttaigh CHA CEN HM 300
03-Mar-10  9:22 6231 shiva CHA CEN MA 180
03-Mar-10  9:22 6232 bhumesh CHA CEN MA 180
03-Mar-10  9:23 6235 shyam kumar CHA  CEN MH 130
03-Mar-10  9:23 6234 md magbhool CHA  CEN MH 130
03-Mar-10  9:23 6233 md arif CHA CEN MA 180
03-Mar-10 9224 6777 santosh AKP  PLU MA 200
03-Mar-10  9:24 6779 Samam AKP  PLU MH 150
03-Mar-10  9:24 6629 Janardan POC ELE MA 225
03-Mar-10  9:30 6634 sk wasim MAH WEL MA 190
03-Mar-10  9:30 6776 moosa SK MAH WEL MA 190
03-Mar-10  9:31 6494 Basher MTF  PLU MA 200
03-Mar-10  9:31 6515 SK Mohamad MTF  PLU MA 200
03-Mar-10 = 9:31 6780 salmam MTF  PLU MH 150
03-Mar-10  9:35 6621 Madhu VEL TIL MA 300
03-Mar-10  9:35 6624 Mahendraish VEL  TIL MH 175
03-Mar-10 9:45 6460 Ramu POC ELE MH 160
03-Mar-10  10:00 6357 Nagendraamm CHA  CEN FH 100
03-Mar-10 10:00 6230 ram CHA CEN MA 130
03-Mar-10  10:10 6236 wvenkanna CHA CEN MH 130
03-Mar-10  10:30 6761 N.Suresh LAX  PAI MA 220
03-Mar-10  10:30 6292 ekantha JYR  PAl MA 220
03-Mar-10  10:30 6209 sanjay JYR  PAl MA 220
03-Mar-10  10:30 6208 jyothiram JYR  PAI HM 250
03-Mar-10  10:30 6211 ramesh JYR  PAI MA 220
03-Mar-10  10:30 6394 Suresh JYR  PAI MA 220
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Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn
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Block  Payment .
310 On Ac./
CA Dept/

CA Dept.ﬁ
CA Dept.

358 On Ac?
351 Onac/”
351 Onace/

358 On Ac/
358 Cn Ac/,

358 OnAc
310 OnAc/
310 Onac’

308  OnAc/
308  OnAc/
308 OnAc’
308 OnAc’

308 Onac/
308 OnAc”
302 OnAc
302 On Ac,

340 On Ac.?
WSHP  On Ac!

WSHP  On Ac/”
303 On Ac.”
303 On Ac”
303 Onac/

348 On Ac./
348 OnAc/

340 On Ac!

35  OnAc/
355 OnAc/
355 On Ac./

302 Dept./
32 Onace/
32 Onac/”
32 Onac”
32 OnAc’
302 On Ac. /

Amount
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135
150
150
150
150
135
135
135
150
150
135
150
300
180
180
130
130
180
200
150
225
190
190
200
200
150

175
160
100
180
130
220
220
220
250
220
220
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SOB III - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 04/(@1 To Date: 443710
n

Date In 11} Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
04-Mar-10  6:30 6216 mallesh MAL  CEN HM 300 18:00 1.5; 365 On Ac, 450
04-Mar-10  6:30 6217 ram MAIL  CEN MA 180 18:00 5l365 On Ac. 270
04-Mar-10 630 6219 ganganna MAI. CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5 365 OnAc.” 270
04-Mar-10  8:57 6453 Somana MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept./ 150
04-Mar-10  8:57 6454 Leelabati MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Dept./ 135
04-Mar-10  9:00 6174 p gopi BPD Civ HM 300 18:00 1 352 OnAc./ 300
04-Mar-10  9:00 6175 p ganesh BPD CIV MA 240 138:00 1 352 On Ac./ 240
04-Mar-10  9:00 6176 d denuvoda BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 1 3352 On Ac./ 240
04-Mar-10  9:01 6180 d kumari BPD CIV  FH 125 18:00 1352  OnaAc” 125 ]/
04-Mar-10  9:01 6695 T Laxmi BPD (CIV FH 125 18:00 1 352 OnAc./ 125 / \0
04-Mar-10  9:01 6179 p kavitha BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 1 352 OnAc./ 125 /BXQ /
04-Mar-10  9:02 6756 Manjula BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 1 352 OnAc./ 125 0& /A, D
04-Mar-10  9:03 6081 manjula MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 352 OnAc/ 135 B
04-Mar-10  9:04 6442 Satyamma SMH CIV FH 125 18:00 1 354 OnAc./ 125 k‘ b
04-Mar-10  9:04 6438 s.Mohan SMH CIV HM 300 18:00 1 354 OnAc./ 300 r 4‘£
04-Mar-10  9:04 6392 Madhu SMH CIv MA 240 18:00 1 354 On Ac./ 240 ' CV
O04-Mar-10 9:05 6393 Saivani SMH CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 354 On Ac” 125 /
04-Mar-10  9:05 6702 Saraswathi SMH CIv FH 125 1800 1 354 On Ac/l 125 ’ '
04-Mar-10  9:06 6717 Tripathi SMH CIv MA 240 18:00 1 354 On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10  9:07 6570 Basanti KUM CIv FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 125
04-Mar-10  9:07 6569 Kumba KUM CIv HM 300 18:00 1 CA Job Work 4 300
04-Mar-10  9:08 6053 krihshna SGV  CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Dept/ 240G
04-Mar-10  9:08 6052 prakash SGV  Cly MA 240 18:00 I CA Dept./r 240
04-Mar-10  9:08 6058 basanthi SGV  Clv FH 125 18:00 1 CA Dept.‘/‘ 125
04-Mar-10  9:09 6056 kaliya 5Gv Civ MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept. 150
04-Mar-10  9:09 6048 s govindh SGv. Qv HM 300 18:00 1 304 On Ac. 300
04-Mar-10  9:09 6050 arzun SGvV Qv MA 240 18:00 1 304 On Ac. 240
04-Mar-10  9:09 6057 sukanya SGV Clv FH 125 18:00 1 304 On Ac. 125
04-Mar-10  9:10 6055 praju SGvV  CIv MA 240 18:00 1 304 On Acs 240
04-Mar-10  9:10 6059 chandramma SGV CIv FH 125 18:00 1 304 On Ac./ 125
04-Mar-10  9:10 6054 bimal SGV  Clv MA 240 18:00 1 304 OnAc./ 240
04-Mar-10  9:11 6564 Shyam MRT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 150
04-Mar-10  9:11 6701 Sabitapandi MRT CIV FH 125 18:00 1 303 OnAc.”” 125
04-Mar-10  9:11 6563 P Santosh MRT CIv MA 240 18:00 1 303 OnAc.” 240
04-Mar-10  9:12 6256 veramma MRT CIV FH 125 18:00 I 303 OnAc./ 125
04-Mar-10  9:12 6244 povind MRT Clv MA 240 18:00 1 303 On Ac./ 240
04-Mar-10 9:12 6432 Kattalamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac.” 135
04-Mar-10  9:13 6102 thirupathamm MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
04-Mar-10 913 6498 Danamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac.”” 135
04-Mar-10 914 6455 Balu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 i1 CA 150
04-Mar-10 9115 6456 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 340 .7135' by
04-Mar-10  9:15 6579 Ramuly MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 340
04-Mar-10  9:16 6720 Aruna MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 340
04-Mar-10 9:16 6740 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 340 1 ﬁﬁJQ
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atta Block Payment Amount

04-Mar-10  9:16 6410 Narayana MAN EAR MH 150 1800 1 340 OnAc/ 150

04-Mar-10  9:16 6739 Jahngi MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 340 On Ac./” 150

04-Mar-10  9:17 6294 kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 340 OnAc./1 150

04-Mar-10  9:17 6409 Jyothi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 340 OnAc./ / 135

04-Mar-10  9:18 6738 chinnama MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 Rdwk  Job Work 135

04-Mar-10  9:18 6485 kishtu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 Rdwk JObWOrk/ 150

04-Mar-10  9:18 6484 Kanthi MAN EAR FH 135 1800 1 Rdwk Job Work/' 135

04-Mar-10  9:18 6087 chinna MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 Rdwk Job Work/ 150

04-Mar-10  9:20 6082 narayana MAN EAR MH 150 13:00 1 CA Dept./ 150

04-Mar-10 921 6460 Ramu POC ELE MH 160 18:00 1 340 OnAc./ 160

04-Mar-10  9:21 6629 Janardan POC ELE MA 225 1800 1 340 On Ac./ 225 /
04-Mar-10  9:22 6763 P.Ravi LAX  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 352 On Ac./ 220 ?
04-Mar-10 9:22 6771 T.srinivas LAX  PAI MA 220 18:.00 1 352 On A(/ 220 fO
04-Mar-10  9:25 6759 Arvind LAX  PAlI MA 220 18:90 1 352 On Ac./ 220 $QR @
04-Mar-10  9:25 6762 G.Suresh LAX  PA] MA 220 18:00 1 352 On Ac./ 220 («\h/
04-Mar-10  9:26 6773 Krishna LAX  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 336 Dep_t./ 220 ,5\ P )
04-Mar-10  9:26 6770 Kumar LAX  PAI MA 220 18:.00 1 336 Dept. 220 1 :
04-Mar-10  9:30 6229 uttaiah CHA CEN HM 300 18:00 1 355 On Ac./ 300 ‘Q .»'271/
04-Mar-10  9:30 6230 ram CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 1 335 OnAc/ 180 %\,t/ /
04-Mar-10  9:30 6231 shiva CHA CEN MA 180 i8:00 1 355 On Ac/” 180 q>
04-Mar-10  9:31 6233 md arif CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 1 355 OnAc./ 180 / /
04-Mar-10  9:31 6232 bhumesh CHA CEN MA 180 18:.00 1 335 OnAc./ 180 3

04-Mar-10  9:32 6234 md magbhool CHA  CEN MH 130 18:00 1 355 On Ac./ 130 s
04-Mar-10  9:35 6777 santosh AKP  PLU MA 200 18:00 1 302 On Ac./ 200 G-\ @'LJ ql"s
04-Mar-16  9:35 6778 kahanun AKP PLU MA 200 18:00 1 302 On Ac./ 200

04-Mar-10  9:40 6634 sk wasim MAH WEL MaA 196 18:00 1 WSHP OnAc’, 190

04-Mar-10  9:40 6775 Syed Yusuf MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 I WSHP On Ac./ 190

04-Mar-10  9:41 6780 salmam MTF PLU MH 150 18:00 1 318 On Ag. 150

04-Mar-10 941 6494 Basher MTF PLU MA 200 18:00 1 318 On Acl 200

04-Mar-10  9:42 6515 SK Mohamad MTF PLU MA 200 18:00 1 318 On Ac./ 200

04-Mar-10  9:42 6650 T Venkatesh TVS Civ HM 300 18:00 1 312 On Ac.” . 300

04-Mar-10  9:43 6430 BIMMA MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept.” 150

04-Mar-10  9:43 6721 Nagamani MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dept. [ 135

04-Mar-10  10:00 6145 raj kumar VER ELE MA, 225 18:.00 1 348 On Ace” 225

04-Mar-10 10:00 6141 raj VER ELE MA 225 18:.00 1 348 OnAc./ 225

04-Mar-10  10:10 6781 Balraj KIR WPF HM 0 1200 1 353 Nil/By.V

04-Mar-10  10:10 6782 janappa KIR WPF MA 0 18:00 1 353 Ni]/ByV/

04-Mar-10  10:10 6783 venkat KIR WPF MA 0 18:00 1 353 Nil/ ByV/

04-Mar-10  10:10 6784 somaiah KIR WPF MH 0 18:00 1 353 Nil/ByV /

04-Mar-10  10:12 6394 Suresh JYR  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 302 On Ac~7 220

04-Mar-10  10:12 6209 sanjay JYR  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 302 On Ac./ 220

04-Mar-10  10:12 6211 ramesh JYR  PAl MA 220 18:.00 1 302

04-Mar-10 10:13 6182 dyoganand DYC CAR MA 190 18:00 I WSHE

04-Mar-10 10:13 6181 bramachary DYC CAR HM 250 18:00 1 301 i

04-Mar-10  10:13 6272 n dasaratha DYC CAR MA 190 18:00 1 30
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Date In. ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment
04-Mar-10  10:14 6208 jyothiram JYR  PAI HM 250 18:00 1 302

Amount

On Ac. 250
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SOB III - Attndence Payment Summary Report  From:  26/2/10 To:  4/3/10

Contractor Name AK Pradhan (Plumber)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 2400 (

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = AK Pradhan (Plumber) (13 detail records)  Sum 2400

Contractor Name B Pochaiah (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac,

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 1155 (

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Pochaiah (Electrician) (6 detail records  Sum 1155

Contractor Name Biro parida (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (3 detail records) Sum \ \ S’—(

Payment Type On Ac. :

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (29 detail records) Sum 5355

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Biro parida (Civil) (37 detail records) Sum 6815

Contractor Name Chandrakala (Centering)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum 4425(

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Chandrakala (Centering) (23 detail record  Sum 4425

Contractor Name D Yadanandam (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Ac. -

Summary for 'Payment Typ;:' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 2210 (

Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = D Yadanandam (Carpenter) (11 detail re ~ Sum 2210

Coniractor Name G.Manyam_(Earth work)

Payment Type Dept, /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (37 detail records) Sum 55815

Payment Type Job Work

o ~

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum U 21

Payment Type On Ac. -

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (78 detail records) Sum 11130

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Manyam (Earth work) (119 detail reco  Sum 17287.5
Contractor Name  Govindha sahu(Civil)

Payment Type Dept. .

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (22 detail records) Sum 4040 /

Payment Type On Ac, .

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (28 detail records) Sum 5970 (

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Govindha sahu(Civil) (50 detail records)  Sum 10010

Friday, March 05, 2D10
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Contractor Name Jyothiram ( Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum 5430 (
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Fyothiram ( Painter) (24 detail records) Sum 5430
Contractor Name kishan raj (Water proof)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (4 detail records) Sum 0

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = kishan raj (Water proof) (4 detail records}) Sum 0
Contractor Name Kumba (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work 5
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (10 detail records) Sum @ 9"“‘\ 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= Kumba (Civil) (10 detail records) Sum 2125
Contractor Name Mustafa (Plumber)

Payment Type On Ac,

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac, (18 detail records) Sum 3300 f/'
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumber) (18 detail records) Sum 3300
Contractor Name P Veeresh (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 900 (

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P Veeresh (Electrician) (4 detail records)  Sum 900
Contractor Name S.Mohan (Civi])

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sumn 1oo™
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum 4315 (
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Mohan (Civil) (30 detail records) Sum 5775
Contractor Name Shaik Mahboob (Welding)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 2850
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahboob (Welding) (15 detail reco Sum 2850
Contractor Name T Mallesh (Centring) .
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 3780
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T Mallesh (Centring) (14 detail records) Sum 3780
Contractor Name T. Venkatesh(civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac, (6 detail records) Sum

Friday, March 05,2000~ G@Ttified by
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Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T. Venkatesh(civil) (6 detail records) Som 1565

_Contractor Name T Murthy (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 3585 (

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = T.Murthy (Civil) (20 detail records) Sum 3585

Contractor Name V.Lakshmana Rao

Payment Type Dept. ,

Sumtnary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 1320 (

Payment Type On Ac. .

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 2640 /

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Lakshmana Rao (18 detail records) Sum ' 3960

Contractor Name Veluchamy (Tiles)

Payment Type On Ac. /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 2375

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Veluchamy (Tiles) (10 detail records) Sum 2375
Grand Total 79947.5

Certifled by {

Ceortified by:
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SOB III - Building Material Payment Report From: 26/2/10

To: 4/3/10
Supplier Ayyappa Enterprises
Material Type Coarse sand (VI))BG Loy
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
02-Mar-10 6:49 48.55 AP 291U 4059 520 25246
Summary for 'Material Type' = Coarse sand (VIDBG Lorry (1 detail record}
Sum 48.55 25246
Summary for "Supplier' = Ayyappa Enterprises (1 detaif record)
Sum 48.55 25246
Supplier. Veerabhadra swamy
Material Type 20 mm Metal in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
0t-Mar-10 10:13 400 AP 16 TX 2160 18.376 73504
0F-Mar-10 1115 400 AP 13 V0944 18.376 73504
Summary for 'Material Type' = 20 mm Metal in cft (2 detail records)
Sum 800 14700.8 (
Material Type 40 mm Metal in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
02-Mar-10 15:57 200 AP 9T 5965 12.48 2496 \/
Summary for 'Material Type' = 40 mm Metal in oft (1 detail record)
Sum 200 2496
Material Type Red Mud in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
01-Mar-10 9:41 200 AP T 6366 8.99 - 1798
04-Mar-10 9:31 200 AP T 6366 8.99 1798
Summary for 'Material Type' = Red Mud in oft (2 detail records)
Sum 400 3596
Material Type Stone Dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
03-Mar-10 15:18 400 AP 13V 0944 11.44 4576
Summary for 'Material Type' = Stone Dust in cft (1 detail record)
Sum 400 4576 (
Summary for 'Supplier' = Veerabhadra swamy (6 detail records)
Sum 1800 23368.8
Grand Total 1848.55 50614.8
s Ceortifled by:
Certified by .
(16 C Floty G
Project Manager/Engg.
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" *SOB III - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 26/2/10 To: 4/3/10
Equipment Owner T.Durgaiah

. Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
26-Feb-10  Tractor AP 21 V3872 1 160 per trip 160

- 26-Feb-10  Tractor AP 2]V 3872 210 1.1 PerPes 231

. 26-Feb-10  Tractor AP 21V 3872 i 160 per tr‘ip 160
26-Feb-10  Tractor AP 21 V3872 1 166G per trip 160
26-Feb-10  Tractor AP 21 V3872 1 160 per trip 160
26-Feb-10  Tractor AP 71V 3872 1 160 per trip 160
27-Feb-10  Tractor AP 21 V3872 0.5 160 per trip 30
27-Feb-10  Tractor AP 21V 3872 i 160 per trip 160
27-Feb-10  Tractor AP21 V3872 1 160 per trip 160
27-Feb-10  Tractor AP 21 V3872 1 160 per trip 160
02-Mar-10  Tractor AP 21 V3872 1 160 per trip 160
02-Mar-10  Tractor AP 21V 3872 1 160 per trip 160
02-Mar-10  Tractor AP 21 V3872 i 160 per trip 166
02-Mar-16  Tractor AP 21 V3872 1 160 per trip ] 160
02-Mar-10  Tractor AP 21 V3872 1 160 per trip 160
03-Mar-10  Tractor AP 21V 1872 1 160 per trip 160
03-Mar-10  Tractor AP 21V 3872 1 160 per trip 160
04-Mar-10  Tractor AP 21V 3872 1 160 per trip 160
04-Mar-10  Tractor AP21 V3872 1 160 per trip 160
04-Mar-10  Tractor AP 21 V3872 1 160 per trip 160
04-Mar-10  Tractor AP21 V3872 1 160 per trip 160
04-Mar-10  Tractor AP 21 V3872 1 160 per trip 160
04-Mar-10  Tractor AP21 V3872 1 160 per trip 160 s

Summary for 'Vehicle Owner = T.Durgaiah (23 detail record  Sum _ 2315 3671 (

Equipment Owner Uttaiah

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
26-Feb-10  Tractor AP 21 U 6822 1 160 per trip 160
26-Feb-10  Tractor AP21 U 6822 I 160 per trip 160
27-Feb-10  Tractor AP 21U 6822 1 160 per trip 160
27-Feb-10  Tractor AP 21 U 6822 1 160 per trip 160
27-Feb-10  Tractor AP2]1 U822 1 160 per trip 160
27-Feb-10  Tractor AP21 U 6822 i 160 per trip 160
27-Feb-10  Tractor AP 21 U 6822 . per trip 160
Cariifigiiy | Canilisd by
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27-Feb-1¢  Tractor AP 21U 6822 i 160 per trip 160

03-Mar-10  Tractor AP 211 6822 1 160 per trip 160
03-Mar-10  Tractor AP 211] 6822 1 160 per trip 160
) 03-Mar-10  Tractor AP 211] 6822 1 160 per trip 160
} 03-Mar-10  Tractor AP 21U 6822 i 160 per trip 160
04-Mar-10  Tractor AP 211 6822 1 160 per trip 160 P
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Uttaiah (13 detail records)  Sum 13 2080 [
Grand Total 2445 5751

i e P P A M O 0
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3
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SOB III - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 26// To Date: 4/3/]0/

- Contractor Name AK Pradhan (Plumber) z ‘ 7
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skili MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) " Sum 5
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = AK Pradhan {Plumber) (10 detail r Sum i3
Contractor Name B Pochaiah (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skiil MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Pochaiah (Electrician) (6 detail r Sum 6
Contractor Name Biro parida (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA -
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum §
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skily MA .
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MH
Summary for '‘Worker Skill'= MU (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. {16 detail records) Sum 29
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Biro parida (Civil) (20 detail recor Sum 37
Contractor Name Chandrakala (Centering)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 16
™ Fl
, 2910
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 6.5
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 25.5
Summary for 'Coniractor Name' = Chandrakala {Centering) (12 detail Sum 25.5
Contractor Name D Yadanandam (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {6 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Yadanandam (Carpenter) (6 det Sum 11
Contractor Name G.Manyam (Earth work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum . 225
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 17
Summaty for Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 39.5
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summeary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 4
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 38
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 40
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 78
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Manyam (Earth work) (20 detail Sum 121.5
Contractor Name Govindha sahu(Civil)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 10
Waorker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detail records) Sum 22
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill HM
e eoUmmary for Warker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
010 Page 2 of 5
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum 28
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Govindha sahu(Civil) (32 detail rec Sum 50
Contractor Name Tyothiram ( Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Jyothiram ( Painter) (10 detail reco Sum 24
Contractor Name kishan raj (Water proof)
Payment Type Nil /By Vendor
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = kishan raj (Water proof) (2 detail r Sum 3
Contractor Name Krishna (Hacking)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Krishna (Hacking) (1 detail record) Sum 1
Contractor Name Kumba (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skiil FH
Summary for '"Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kumba (Civil) (10 detail records) Sum 10
Contractor Name Mustafa (Plumber)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumber) (12 detail recor Sum 18
Contractor Name P Veeresh (Electrician)

On Ac.
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P Veeresh (Electrician) (2 detail re Sum 4
Contractor Name S.Mohan (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) ‘ Sum 8
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Mohan (Civil) (17 detail records) Sum 30
Contractor Name Shaik Mahboob (Welding)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {6 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahboob (Welding) (6 detail Sum 15
Contractor Name T Mallesh (Centring)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skiil MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {10 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T Mallesh (Centring) (10 detail rec Sum 17
Contractor Name T. Venkatesh(civil)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = T. Venkatesh(civil) (6 detail record Sum 6
Contractor Name T.Murthy (Civil)

e = Payment-Fypoums On Ac.
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Worker Skill FH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records)

Sum 9

Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T, Murthy {Civil) (12 detail records Sum 20
Contractor Name V.Lakshmana Rao
Payment Type Dept,
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skiil'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 6
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Lakshmana Rao (7 detail records Sum 18
Contractor Name Veluchamy (Tiles)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA -
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Veluchamy (Tiles) (6 detail records Sum 10

Grand Total 440
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SOB III - General Materials Inward Table Repor From: 262710 To: 4/3410

Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units , Brand DCNo V. No Del By Receivedb
1230 \\ 26-Feb-10  10:20 Sri rama iron Blade 1 Zom.\ By bike Mahboob  surya
1230 \ 26-Feb-10  10:20 Sri rama iron Welding rods 1 Z%.x“ By bike Mahboob  surya
1231 \\na-mac-_o 10:30 V.vadagini Carpet Grass 500 Sfi \ 207 AP28{877 Party surya H
12327 / 26-Feb-10  11:30 Sree veeranjarey Shabad Stone %2 200 Nos. \\ . ByDCM  Party surya . |
1233 \ 26-Feb-10  16:30 Praful sanit Floor tiles 12"x12" 65 Nos, 4 \ 4207 AP13x468 Arvind surya |
1234/ , 26-Feb-10 1640 Patel enter PPC cement 50 Kgs 360 Bags - 1906 AP28w149 Party surya a
1235/  26-Feb-10 1645 SVK eng work Curing Motor 2" 2 Nos. \\ AP13x468 Arvind surya
_mmm\ 26-Feb-10  16:50 APS.CB 3 phase Sub Meter 10 Nos, “\ By bike Sudhaker surya
12377 27-Feb-10  14:30 Nidhi enter Switches 6amps 89 Nos. \ 483 AP13x468 Arvind surya |
1237/, 27-Feb-10  14:30 Nidhi enter Blank Plate Single 24 Nos.© 483 AP13x468 Arvind surya
1237/ 27-Feb-10  14:30 Nidhi enter Bell push 1 Zom.“ 483 AP13x468 Arvind surya * -
_qu“ 27-Feb-10  14:30 Nidhi enter TV Socket Single Outlet 5 Nos. \ 483 AP13x468 Arvind surya
1237 \\ 27-Feb-10  14:30 Nidhi enter Module Plate 9 Nos. , 483 AP13x468 Arvind surva
12377 , 27-Feb-10  14:30 Nidhi enter Module Plate 1 Zom.“ 483 AP13x468 Arvind surya
1237 \\Z-mo_.io 14:30 Nidhi enter Madule Plate 2 Nos. \\ 483 AP13x468 Arvind surya
1237*% 27-Feb-10  14:30 Nidhi enter Fan Regulator 14 Nos. \ 483 AP13x468 Arvind surya
kuq\ 27-Feb-10  14:30 Nidhi enter Socket Gamps 13 Nos~ . 483 AP13x468 Arvind surya
_mmm\ 27-Feb-10  14:30 Shubham enter MCB 25amps 2 29,..&\ 12403 AP13x468 Arvind surya
12387 ,27-Feb-10  14:30 Shubham enter Hylam sheet 10"x12" 2 ZS...\\ 12403 API3x468 Arvind surya :
1238 £ 27-Feb-10  14:30 Shubham enter PVC Connectors 6amps 60 Nos. 12403 AP13x468 Arvind surya
1238 \ 27-Feb-10  14:30 Shubham enter MCB 16amps 8 Nos. ,“\ 12403 AP13x468 Arvind surya
12387  27-Feb-10  14:30 Shubham enter Isolator 40Apms 2 Nos. \ 12403 AP13x468 Arvind surya
_Num\\ 27-Feb-10  14:30 Shubham enter Hylam sheet 8"x10" 2 Nos. 12403 AP13x468 Arvind surva ’
_mwo\ 27-Feb-10  14:30 Jinkrupa Agency Curing Pipe 6 Bundles \\ 1508 API3x468 Arvind surya :
1240 \ 27-Feb-10  14:30 Srirama OBD Becon 20kgs 2 Nos. \ 2140 AP13x468 Arvind surya
1240° ~ 27-Feb-10  14:30 Srirama OBD White ace glue 20kgs 4 Nos. \ 2140 AP13x468  Arvind surya
1240 \ 27-Feb-10  14:30 Srirama Ace emalsion white 20kgs 4 Nos. 2140 AP13x468 Arvind ‘surya ’
124¢ \Nq-mnc-_o 14:30 Srirama Ace emalsion white 4 ltrs 1 Nos. \ 2140 AP13x468 Arvind surya
1240 \ 27-Feb-10  14:30 Srirama Ace emalsion white 2 lirs \ 2140 AP13x468 Arvind surya
1240 \ 27-Feb-10  14:30 Srirama Cement primer w base 201trs 1 Zom\ 2140 AP13x468 Arvind surya
Sﬁ_\m.‘.._uoc-wo 14:30 Mosic tiles 1 Pavers 700 Sft AP28 W4 Pany surya
1242° 01-Mar-10  14:00 Nayan Hardware | Morties lock with keys 1 Zcm..\ 14404 AP 13X 46 Aravind  surya
1242 , 01-Mar-10  14:00 Nayan Hardware 2 Cylindrical Lock 9 28.\\.‘ 14404 AP 13X 46 Aravind surya
Huaw\ 01-Mar-10  14:00 Premier engineer | Armoor cable 10 sq mm 240 Mtrs 1824 AP 13X 46 Aravind surya
HQE\ 01-Mar-10™F200 Sk l.c.ﬁmumsi Distribution board 4way 2 Zom.\\\.w 12402 AP 13X 46 Aravind surya
1244 / 01-Mar-10 ¥y ubha ;w% Distribution board 6way 2 Nos. \ 12402 AP 13X 46 Aravind  surya
_maw 7/ 02-Mar- c.myw.. () Sril mE méo 1 S W\MH__M% nails 2" A W,A\_mm “a 836 AP 13X 46 ind  surya
124 02-Mar- |0 CEMI O et 7 t i i
Eﬁ.\ 02-Mar-| @y 1 tvwhk  Certified by % Su,\ Oawﬁﬂaﬁﬁﬁ
N . o s
MEHTA % MODI HOMES v (~ Has
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Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units Brand DC No . No Del. By Received b
1247 “ON-EE.E 17:00 Shubham enterp 2 Telephone wire 90mtrs _\m\ ndles 12411 x”u 13X 46 Aravind  surya
1248 ¥ 03-Mar-10  10:30 Balaji enterprise | Reducer 11/2"x1" 05. By hand  Surya surya
_Nao\ 03-Mar-10  11:00 Shiva sai enterpr 1 Welding rods _\Wmn_sw Byhand  Mahaboob surya
1249 g 03-Mar-10  11:00 Shiva sai enterpr 2 Cutting blade 1.Aos. Byhand  Mahaboob surya
Gmo\\ 3-Mar-10  17:00 Sri Balaji Hardw 2 Ball Valve 2" m\no. Byhand  Guptha surya
1250 _03-Mar-10  17:00 Sri Balaji Hardw 1 Gate valve 11/4" 1 "Nos. \ Byhand  Guptha surya
53“ 03-Mar-1¢  17:00 Patel enterprises 1 OPC Cement moc\ﬁﬂmm 1910 \ AP 24X 49 Party surya
1252 \ 03-Mar-10  17:15 Sri Pandu Ranga 1 Teak wood T'x5"x3" w %om. 351 \ AP 10V 32 Party surya
1252 \ou-gmq._c 17:15 Sri Pandu Ranga 2 Teak wood 4X5"X3" 5. 351 \ AP 10V 32 Party surya
1252 / 03-Mar-10  17:15 Sri Pandu Ranga 3 Teak wood 7'.3"x4"x2 qu Vom. 351 \ Eu 10V 32 Party surya
1252 \ 03-Mar-10  17:15 Sri Pandu Ranga 4 Teak wood 3.6"xd"x2 5. 351 \ AP 10V 32 Party surya
1252°  03-Mar-10  17:15 Sri Pandu Ranga 5 Teak wood IX4"K2/ 351 AP 10V 32 Party surya
_wuw“\\ 03-Mar-10  17:30 Hira export 1 Hinges 4" S. 428 \ AP 13X 46 Aravind  surya
1254"  03-Mar-10  17:30 Vasant traders | Wooden Screws 30x7 uao . 8410 AP 13X 46 Aravind surya
1255 s 03-Mar-10  17:30 Sri Lakshmi ente 1 M.S Nails 2" N 840 \ AP 13X 46 Aravind surya
_umm“ 03-Mar-10  17:30 Sri Lakshmi ente 2 Hacksaw Blade S. mho\ AP 13X 46 Aravind surya
1256 \QA-EE-S 15:24 Sri Flyash Brick 1 Hallow Bricks 4x8x16 S, 1237 AP O07B 98 Party surya
12577 04-Mar-10 1528 Sri Flyash Brick 1 Hallow Bricks 4x8x16 %q Nos. 122 e AP29U23 Party surya
00@%
e Certified by
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SOB I - Cement Register Report From: 264710 To: 4/;/@

Cement Reg. No Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
1810 /g 26-Feb-10 16:40 Received PPC Phase 111 -3604 Security
1811 / 27-Feb-10) 9:55 Brick Work PPC 304 5 64urity
1812 % 27-Feb-10 58 Plastering PPC 352 Sécurity
1813 27-Feb-10 10:05  Plastering . PPC 303 3 /Sé:rity
1314 / 27-Feb-10 10:10  Road Work pPPC CA 40 (Béurity
1815 / 27-Feb-10 10:10 PCC Work PPC 310 14 7Security
1816 ? 27-Feb-10 11:10  Compound Wall PPC Part IV 2,8€curity
1817 27-Feb-10 11:15 Phase {Ii PPC phase VI 10 “Security
1818 / 27-Feb-10 11:50  Tiles Work PPC 318 47 Security
1819 / 27-Feb-10 14:25 Road Work PPC CA 31 Secyrity
1820 / 27-Feb-10 16:10  PCC Work PPC 358 6 S}urity
1821 / 02-Mar-10 9:30  Shabad Stones PPC Totlot 1 Sepurity
1822 / 02-Mar-10 9:30 Shabad Stones PPC 303 2 Secyrity
1823 / 02-Mar-10 G:45 Plastering PPC 352 10 /Se)m:ity
1824 7 02-Mar-10 10:10  Plastering PPC 303 5 /écurity
1825 02-Mar-10 115 Plastering PPC 354 5Security
1826 / 02-Mar-10 10:40  Phase IIl PPC phase VII 10/§ urity
1827 02-Mar-10 10:50  Plumbing PPC 318 léurity
1828 03-Mar-10 10 Plastering PPC 304 6 Qurity
1829 ? 03-Mar-10 9:25 Columns PPC 358 15 /Séurity
1830 03-Mar-10 9:34 Plastering PPC 354 6 écurity
1831 ? 03-Mar-10 10:1¢0  Plastering PPC 352 8 4Security
1832 03-Mar-10 10:30  Phase HI PPC phase VII 25/ Security
1833 ' 03-Mar-10 16:10  PCC Work PPC 306 8 f8€c;.|rity
1834 03-Mar-10 16:30  Gate Column box PPC 310 4 ,S{ urity
1835 / 03-Mar-10 17:10 Received OPC Phase 11 -200 éun'ty
1836 / 04-Mar-10 %48 Plastering orC 303 3 e{‘ﬁ:urity
1837 / 04-Mar-10 10:05  Plumbing OPC 302 34curity
1838 04-Mar-10 10:25  Plastering OFC 354 6,/ Security
1839/ 04-Mar-10 10:30  Shabad Stones OPC 340 1 Aecurity
1840/ 04-Mar-10 10:35  Plastering orC 352 84 purity
1841 ~ 04-Mar-10 10:40  Columns OPC 358 7" Security
1842 /,/ 04-Mar-10 11:00 Plastering OPC ‘ 351 2/S;curiw
1843 04-Mar-10 1110 Columns OPC Totlot 47" Security
]844/ 04-Mar-10 11:15  Pillar work OoPC 312 2 ASecurity
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SOBIII - Cement Register Balance Repo Date:

-

Cement Grade

4V
43 or PPC

“Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (3095 detail records)

Sum

Cement Grade

(=]

53 Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade® = 53 Grade (796 detail records)

Sum

Cement Grade

o

OPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC (394 getail records)

Sum

Cement Grade

-164/

PPC

Quantity in bags
——e————————
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC (1293 detail records)

Sum

Grand Total

-134 /3,
-208 /

MEHTA & MOD! HOMES
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SOB I1I - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 26/2/10 CTo: 4300

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop Work U% Quantity  Rate Units Amount
Nmmu\ 26-Feb-10 Uttaiah Tractor AP21U 6822 1043 11:03 red bricks \ 1 \\ 160 per trip EG\
Nmum\ 26-Feb-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21 V3872 10:53 11:11 6" soild bricks 210 -~ 1.1-Per Pes 23 ~\
2659 26-Feb-10  T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21 V3872 11.35 11:42 fine mm_a\ 1 - 160 per trip Hmo\
2660 \ 26-Feb-10 Uttaiah Tractor AP21U 6822 12:22 12:38 stone dust -~ 1 -~ 160 per trip 160 -
2661 7 26-Feb-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3872 1245 12:51 debris -~ 1 -~ 160 per trip 160
2662 26-Feb-10 T.Durgaizh Tractor AP 21 V3872 15:01 15:05 fine sand \ 1 \ 160 per trip 160 \
ummm\ 26-Feb-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3872 16:17 16:25 debris \ 177 160 per trip 160 -~
2664 \ 26-Feb-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21 V3872 17:04 17:08 dust \ - 17 160 per trip 60 s
Mamm\ 27-Feb-10 Uttaiah Tractor AP21U 6822 9:59 10:67 ppe on_.:aa\ ! -~ 160 per trip 160 \\
Mmmm\ 27-Feb-10 Uttaiah Tractor AP21U 6822 10:44 10:55 stone dust - 1 d 160 per trip 160
2667 \ 27-Feb-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP 21V 3872 10:50 10:54 fine sand \ 1~ 160 per trip 160 .\ )
2668 27-Feb-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V 3872 1124 11:37 baby o_:vm\ 05" 160 per trip 80 »\
2669 \\ 27-Feb-10 Uttaiah Tractor AP21U 6822 11:48 11:56 debris \ 1 - 160 per trip 160 - “
2670 27-Feb-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V 3872 12:30 12:34 40mm metal -~ 1 \\ 160 per trip 160 -~
2671 \ 27-Feb-10 Uttaiah Tractor AP21U 6822 14:17 14:23 ppe oaaﬂﬂ 1 \ 160 per trip 160 -~
2672 4 27-Feb-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21 V3872 14:36 14:44 %c:m\ 1 - 160 per trip 160 g
2673 27-Feb-10 Uttaiah Tractor AP21U 6822 14:51 15:01 40mm BmS_\ 1 \\ 160 per trip 160 -~
2674 \ 27-Feb-10 Uttaiah Tractor AP21176822 15:53 16:03 coarse mga\\ H\. 160 pertrip 160 -
2675 \ 02-Mar-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21 V3872 1141 11:47 20mm metal 1.7 160 per irip 160 -~
2676 “ 02-Mar-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21 V3872 12:39 12:48 debris v 1 “‘ 160 pertrip 160 .“
2677 \ 02-Mar-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3872 15:14 15:21 debris \ 1 s 160" per trip 160 \
2678 02-Mar-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21 V3872 16:38 16:56 debris 1 160 per trip 160
2679 \ 02-Mar-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3872 17:37 18:08 tiles - - 1 \v« 160 per trip 160 -
2680 \ 03-Mar-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21 V3872 932 9:45 coarse sand 1 160 per trip 160 -~
2681 \ 03-Mar-10 Uttaiah Tractor AP21U 6822 942 951 20mm 32»_\ 1 “\ 160 per trip 160 -z
2682 \ 03-Mar-10 Uttaiah Tractor AP21 U 6822 10:56 11:01 oomao% - 1 \ 160 per trip 160 -
2683 03-Mar-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3872 11:42 11:5¢ debris 1 \ 160 per trip 160 ~~
2684 03-Mar-10 Uttaiah Tractor AP21U 6822 11:56 12:04 fine w»am\ 1 160 per trip 160 7~
2685 “ 03-Mar-10 Uttaiah Tractor AP21U 6822 16:16 17:43 4" soild bric \ 1 “ 160 ,uﬁ. trip 160 “\
2686 04-Mar-10 ™ T Dumgattiee e~ Tractor. AP21 V3872 10:05 10:20 coarse san 1! Eo\v«;q_.v/ 160
__GHECK e e e N -
TR W | e g |/ Certifjechpy
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Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity  Rate Units Amount

2687 \ 04-Mar-10 Uttaiah Tractor AP21U 6822 10:54 11:02 Debries \ 1 - 160 per Ev\ Rw\
2688 / 04-Mar-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21 V3872 11:19 11:30 Debries \\ | - 160 per trip - 160 \
mmmw\ 04-Mar-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP2I V3872 1224 12:34 Coarse sand -7 1 s 160 per trip - 160 \
u%o\ 04-Mar-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3872 14:33 14:43 Debries - 1 4 160 per trip - 160 -~
umﬁ\ 04-Mar-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP21 V3872 1537 15:46 Debries 7~ 1 4 160 per trip - 160 - )
2692 \ 04-Mar-10 T.Durgaiah Tractor AP 21 V3872 1537 15:46 Debries e I \ 160 per trip / 160 -

e S N e M
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SOB I1I - Qutward Report From; 26/2/ To: 73/10
Z.M\ Date Time To Location Item Categor Item Desc Item Size  Quantity Upits Gate PassN Vehicle N Delivered by Received b
60 26-Feb-10 10:20  VSC phase VII PVC Pipe 11/2" 1 Ny 1133 \ by Hand Surya Durga
mcﬁ“ 26-Feb-10 10:20  VSC phase VII Hecksaw Blade 2 A«‘ 1133 \. by Hand Surya Durga
mow\ 26-Feb-10 10:20  VSC phase VII PVC Tape 2 \AOM :wu\ by Hand Surya Durga
60 \ 26-Feb-10 10:20  VSC phase VII PVC Bends 1" 20 ﬂwm. 1 _uw“ by Hand Surya Durga
608 \ 26-Feb-10 10:20  VSC phase VII Junctior Box I m\A 5. 1133 by Hand Surya Durga
608 \ 26-Feb-10 10:20  VSC phase VII Junction Box 34" m\&m. 1133 \ by Hand Surya Durga
608 \ 26-Feb-10 10:20  VSC phase VII PVC Pipe " 8 \wﬂm. 1133 \ by Hand Surya Durga
609 \ 26-Feb-10 10:20  VSC phase VII PVC Rope 5 m&.. 1134 \ by Hand Surya venkatesh
609 \ 26-Feb-10 10:20  VSC phase VI Brooms 2/Nos. 1134 by Hand Surya venkatesh
609 \ 26-Feb-10 10:20  VSC phase VII Sponges A\Mom. 1 _ua\ by Hand Surya venkatesh
610 \ 27-Feb-10 10:03  VSC phase VII PPC cement 50 Kgs _owmmm 1135 \ AP2) V3872 Surya Durgiah
610 \ 27-Feb-10 10:03  VSC phase VII Fine sand Sw\n 1 va AP21 V3872 Surya Durgiah
611 \ 02-Mar-10 10:40  VSC phase VI PPC cement 50 Kgs H%mmm 1136 \ AP2] V3872 Surya Durgiah
611 02-Mar-10 10:40  VSC phase VI Red Bricks 50 V@m. 1136 \ AP21 V 3872 Surya Durgiah
612 \ 02-Mar-10 11:55 GMG Curing Motor 1/2hp 1 \me. 1137 \ API3N4673  Surya
613 02-Mar-10 12:50  VSC phase VI Kabutar jali 2 Nos. 1138 By hand Surya venkatesh
614 \ 02-Mar-10 15:00 MNM MS patti I"x18 4 /Nos. :ww\ AP3AB3859 Surya manglar
614 02-Mar-19 15:00  MNM MS patti 3"x4 N%ow. 1139 \ APSAB3859 Surya manglar
615 03-Mar-10 10:00  VSC phase VII PPC cement 50 Kgs 25 Bags 1140 AP212V 387 Surya Duragaih
615 .\ 03-Mar-10 10:00  VSC phase VI Ballies 10 Nﬂ\wa. :3\ AP212 V387 Surya Puragaih
616 03-Mar-10 11:00 MNM Flush door m\\“om. 1141 \ APSAB3859 Surya G.Ramesh
617 \ 03-Mar-10 12:10 VSC phase VIl Coarse Sand 100 Cft 1142 \ AP21 V 3872 Surya Durgaiah
618 \ 03-Mar-10 12:48  VSC phase VII 20mm metal i \n# 1143 \ AP21U 6822 Surya Uttaiah
619 04-Mar-10 11:20  Nilgiri homes 1 MS patti 2"x18' Nos. 1144 AP29T 9966 Surya Arvind
e oo Cortttlatt iy, ||
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SOB I - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Ayyappa Enterprises
Material Type Rate /
_ Coarse sand (VI)BG Loy 520
Supplier Name Veerabhadra swamy
Material Type Rate /
20 mm Metal in cft 18.376
40 mm Metal in cft 12.48§
Red Mud in oft ‘ 8.99
Stone Dust in cft 11.44 / '!
Certified by Certified by: (
dmin Officer Project Manager/Eng
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SOB III - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 26/Z/10 To: 4/3/10

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type, Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount
328 /61-Mar-10 9:41 Veerabhadra swamy Red Mudincht ¢ 200 ww T6366/  Pany security 17987
329 \mTE»T_o 10:13 Veerabhadra swamy 20 mm Metal in cft 400 Q 16 TX 2160/ Party security 7350.4 \\
330 \E.ZE..S 10:15 Veerabhadra swamy 20 mm Metal in cft .\ 409 Vv 13 V0944 \ Party security .‘.mmo.a\
331 \_ 02-Mar-10 6:49 Ayyappa Enterprises Coarse sand (VINBG Lor / 48.55 QV 29 1J 4059 Party -security 25246 e
332 \ 02-Mar-10 15:57 Veerabhadra swamy 40 mm Metal in cft \. 200 Vﬂ 9T 5965 \ Party security 2496 \
333 /03-Mar-10 15:18 Veerabhadra swamy Stone Dust in cft " 400 W.NG V0944 Party security 4576 : |
334 /04-Mar-10 9:31 Veerabhadra swamy Red Mud in cft \ 200 T 6366 Party security 1798 |
o,
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LABOUR QUARTER - RENT DETAILS

Name of the company: Mehta & Modi Homes

Name of the project; Silver Oak Bungalows Phase {X

PHASE - 1I

)

MEHTA & [MODI HOMES

Prepaidon |05.03.10 From : 26.02.10 To :04.02.10
S.No. |Quarter NO. |Name of Occupant |Contractor's Name |Rent Tubelight |T.V Fan Music System |Total Remarks
1 91 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0 0 0 o AS [T
2 92  |Deva S.Govind 40 10 s50p” ~
3 913 Arjun S.Govind 40 10 15 65+
4 9/4  |Bimal S.Govind 40 10 15 65"
5 95  |S.Govind S.Govind 40 10 15 25 oot
6 9/6 Ramu Mallesh 40 10 15 65"
7 917 Bhagavan S.Govind 40 10 50"
8 9/8  iMahadev S.Mohan 40 10 15 651"
9 9/9  |Venkatesh T.murthy 40 10 25 15 90y /
10 910 |Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0 0 0 o AP .\\ (4]
11 9111 |Kurmaiah Manyam 40 10 15 25 901~
12 912 |Srinu Manyam 40 10 15 651"
13 9/13 Sri hari Manyam 40 10 15
14 9/14 Chinna Manyam 40 10 15 25
18 9115 Bimanna Manyam 40 10 15
16 9/16 Srinu Manyam 40 10 15
17 o7 Raju Manyam 40 10 15
18 9/18 Janaki ram Manyam 40 10 15
19 919 Srinu Manyam 40 10 16
_ CHECKED Certifigg by Cortifiad by
Quandity: Quality
By (e~ [pate. £ | BN ( host
'MEHTA & MOD! G HES (rolect Manager oy,




920 |Venkatesh Manyam 40 10 15 a5}
9/21 __|P Venkatesh Manyam 40 10 15 65"
9/22  |D Venkanna Manyam 40 10 15 65,
9/23  |Sushila Gpoi 40 10 50,
924  |Vishnu Manyam 40 10/ . 15 65, |
9/26  |Ameer musthafa 40 10 15 65y
926 Mujaheed shafeeq 40 10 15 65/ m
8127 Yaqoob’ Manyam 40 10 15 mm\\ i |
9/28 Veera venkanna Manyam 40 10 15 mm\\
9/29 Stores Manyam 40 10 504"
9/30  |Jaya S.Govind 40 10 : 50¢”
931 |Budhull Mallesh 40 10 50¢
9/32  |Stores Babu rao 40 10 15 65 |, |
933 |Laxman Uttaiah 40 10 15 (5 05—
9/34  |Srinu Manyam 40 10 15 65, L
9/35  [Venkanna Kishanraj 40 10 15 65,
9/36  |Satyam Chandrakala 40 10 _ 50"
9/37 Store room Chandrakala 40 10 mQ\
9/38  |Kumbha Kumbha 40 10 15 65/
Total 2320
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LABOUR QUARTER - RENT DETAILS
Name of the company: Mehta & Modi Homes
Name fo the project: Silver Oak Bungalows Phase I
Prepaidon  ]05.03.10 From : 26.02.10 To :04.02.10
S.No. Quarter NO. {Name of Qccupant Contractor's Name _|Rent ;Tubelight |T.V Fan | Music System |Total Remarks

1 A1 Hari SP Singh 40 10 50,

2 A2 Madhan SP Singh 40 10 500"

3 A3 Prabunath SP Singh 40 10 5077 -

4 Ad Vankat T.Murthy 40 10 50/

5 A5 Prashanth T Venkatesh 40 10 50¢”

6 |A6 Parikshit T Venkatesh 40 10 50/

7 a7 Hira Mohan SP Singh 40 10 50/

8 A8 Rakesh SP Singh 40 10 50

9 A9 Saraswathi T.Murthy 40 10 507"

10 A10 B.Parido Biro Parido 40 10 15 65/

11 |AN Ashish SP Singh 40 10 507,

12 |A12 Ganesh Biro Parido 40 10 500 -

13 |A13 S.Mohan S.mohan 40 10, 25/ 15 907

14 |a14 Balakrishna Biro Parido 40 10 15 65/

15 |A15 Bchaya Yadav SP Singh 40 10 50¢

16 |A16 Santosh ak.Pradhan 40 10, 25| 15 90,

17 |A17 Venu Madhav Biro Parido 40 10 15 o

18 |A18 Narsimha Narsimha Gaud 40 10 50"

19 |A19 Dipesh SP Singh 40 10 504"

20 la20 Kalu SP Singh 40 10 507

21 A21 Darpan SP Singh 40 10 50/

22 A2 Sanjeev SP Singh 40 10 507"

23 |A23 Jatan SP Singh 40 10 501~

24 |A24 Wasim Mahaboob 40 10 15 65(

= ) Total 13400 O\
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